## Minnesota State High School League 2100 Freeway Boulevard Brooklyn Center, MN 55430-1735 763-560-2262 Fax: 763.569.0499 www.mshsl.org

## 2015-2016 RESOLUTION FOR MEMBERSHIP IN THE MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

State events	of Minn	that the Governing Board of School Disinesota delegates the control, supervisioned to in MN Statutes, Section 128C.01 as to the State Commissioner of Education	n and regu I) to the M	lation of interscholastic athletic and fine arts innesota State High School League, and so
FURTI	HER RE	ESOLVED, that the high school(s) listed	below (nam	ne all high schools in the district):
			<u></u>	
is/are	authoriz	zed by this, the Governing Board of said	school distr	ict or school to:
	1.	Make new application for membership in the Minnesota State High School League; School Enrollment (9-12):		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~.	OR; Renew its membership in the N	/linnesota S	tate High School League; and,
	<ol> <li>Participate in the approved interschool activities sponsored by said League and its various subdivisions.</li> </ol>			
:	3. Our school <b>WILL NOT</b> be renewing its membership in the Minnesota State High School League.			
Regulation the Lewebsit administration and the Regulation to the R	ations o eague's e, as th istration	of said League and all amendments the Official Handbook, on file at the office the minimum standards governing partic	reto as the e of the so ipation in s ent eligibility	adopts the Constitution, Bylaws, Rules and same as are published in the latest edition of shool district or as appears on the League's aid League-sponsored activities, and that the y and for the supervision of such activities are Board.
PLAY will as	trainin ssist so	a video which defines the purpose o	f educatio	overning Board has reviewed the WHY WE n-based athletic and activity programs and common language as it relates to the value
Memb related school	d to Co	pols must develop and publicize admi ade of Student Conduct violations for	nistrative p students p	procedures to address eligibility suspensions participating in activity programs by member
The al	oove Rees of sa	esolution was adopted by the Governing id Board and hereby is certified to the St	Board of thate Commi	nis school district and is recorded in the official ssioner of Education as provided for by law.
Signed	d:	rk/Secretary - Local Governing Board	Signed:	Superintendent or Head of School
Date:	Cle	K/Secretary - Local Governing Board	Date:	Ouponitional of Front of Control
	t Office	Address, City, Zip:		
Distric		7 (dd, 000), Oity, Zip.		
School Superintendent's Phone:			School Superintendent's Email:	

RETURN ONE COPY TO THE MSHSL NOT LATER THAN SEPTEMBER 1, 2015 Retain one copy for the school files.